Farnell Page 620 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:22
20
P
o
w
e
r
S

e
rt
o
rs
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
620 Power Supplies & DC to DC Convertors
Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.
Due to the volatile nature of certain products,
prices are subject to change without notice.
620 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com
240W Slimline with PFC - continued
DIN Rail Mounting PSUs - continued
Modular PSUs - DIN Rail Mount - continued
Input Output Output Output Dimensions Mftrs.
Voltage Voltage Power Current (WxHxD) Weight List No. Order Code
230V ac (+6%, -10%) 12V 6W 0.5A 71x63x94mm 0.45kg DCT12-0.5 121-8784
230V ac (+6%, -10%) 12V 12W 1A 71x63x94mm 0.51kg DCT12-1 121-8786
230V ac (+6%, -10%) 12V 48W 4A 159x63x94mm 1.90kg DCT12-4 121-8787
230V ac (+6%, -10%) 24V 12W 0.5A 71x63x94mm 0.52kg DCT24-0.5 121-8788
230V ac (+6%, -10%) 24V 36W 1.5A 106x63x94mm 1.09kg DCT24-1.5 121-8789
230V ac (+6%, -10%) 24V 60W 2.5A 159x63x94mm 1.93kg DCT24-2.5 121-8790
Input Voltage 93-132/187-264V ac, switch selectable
(model TIS 500-124-230 :187-264V ac only)
Line Regulation ±0.2% Max.
Load Regulation ±1.0% Max.

TIS 600-124 124-2583● 19,774.00 – – – – – –
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+
TSP 070-112. 820-5388 5,383.00 5,074.00 4,911.00
TSP 090-124. 820-5396 4,685.00 4,416.00 4,276.00
TSP 140-112. 820-5400 7,077.00 6,671.00 6,460.00
TSP 180-124. 820-5418 6,379.00 6,013.00 5,823.00
TSP 360-124. 820-5426 10,765.00 10,148.00 9,825.00
TSP 600-124. 820-5434 12,758.00 12,026.00 11,645.00
TSP-REM360. 820-5442 6,379.00 6,013.00 5,823.00
TSP-BFM24. 820-5450 7,535.00 7,103.00 6,877.00
6W to 60W, Unregulated Din Rail PSU’s
72-600 Watt Industrial DIN Mount
DCT Series
TIS Series, 50-600W
Ì Rugged metal case design for harsh
industrial environments
Ì Worldwide use - autoselect input and
international safety approvals
Ì Compliance to UL 1604 and IEC
60079-15
Ì Variable output voltage
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
LWN1601-6 175-754 14,969.00 14,595.00 14,230.00 – –
LWN2660-6 175-766 16,262.00 15,856.00 15,459.00 – –
LWN1801-6 309-7419 14,969.00 14,692.00 14,414.00 – –
Battery Charger Versions
LWN1240-6M1 505-9793 17,043.00 16,873.00 16,041.00 – –
LWN1740-6M1 505-9811 13,962.00 13,822.00 13,386.00 – –
S-KSMH24-2.27-30-2 505-9800 3,770.00 3,714.00 3,439.00 3,228.00
S-KSMH48-2.27-30-2 505-9823 3,770.00 3,671.00 3,369.00 3,228.00
Ì Parallel operation possible
Ì EMI/EMC complies with EN50081-2